

FORM PTO-1594 MAD				U.S. DEPARTMENT OF 1011
(Hev. 6 93)	06-17-1	998	3 SHEET	Patent and Trademare
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥			-Y	) •
To the Honorable Commissioner of	1007410	040	attached original	documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies):	1007 110		and address of rec	eiving party(ies)
First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Lincoln, Nebraska		Name: First Federal Lincoln Bank Internal Address:  Street Address: 1235 N. Street  City: Lincoln State: Nebraskap:  O Individual(s) citizenshipped  Association		
□ Individual(s) □ Association □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership □ Corporation-State ☑ Other □ U.S. Banking Corporation  Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? □ Yes ☑ No				
3. Nature of conveyance:	- · · A		ociationeral Partnership_=	MAY 2 8 1008 15
Assignment     Security Agreement     Other	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	Corp    Corp   Corp   Corp	ted Partnership operation-State or U.S. Bank:	I States, a domestic representative design
Execution Date: May 6, 1998	(Designations must be a seperate document from assignment)  Additional name(s) & address(ex) attached? U Yes U No			
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	er(s):			i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trac	demark Registratio	n No.(s)
* 4	Additional numbers at	1,092,	** :	ការ នេះ ស្តីក្នុ <b>ងចំពើ</b> ១៤ ។ ១០ភ <b>ពភាព</b> ១៩ភព
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: James N. Videbeck  Internal Address: Patnaude. Videbeck & Mars		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00  CK Enclosed State Pholics  Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 1 S. 376 Summit Ave. Court		8. Deposit		. дела д <b>е</b> т. Дела — г <b>осрей</b> 100
City: Oakbrook Terrace IL	(Aftach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accounts			
PA1236 20011H 00000050 1025489	DO NOT US	THIS SPACE	pilotalo copy of this pay	an paying of deposit account
C:481 40.00 09				
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief the original document.  Tamos N. Widehook	f, the foregoing inform	ation is true and	1	attached copy is a true copy  Light:  May 28 TT998

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignment DEMARK

Washington, D. 2021

1741 FRAME: 0639

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document

Date

Name of Person Signing

## ASSIGNMENT OF SERVICE MARK

This assignment made this May 6, 1998 by and between First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Lincoln, Nebraska, a Nebraska Corporation and First Federal Lincoln Bank, a United States Corporation:

In consideration of and in exchange for the sum of one dollar and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Lincoln, Nebraska does hereby, sell, assign, transfer and set over unto the said First Federal Lincoln Bank the entire right title and interest in U.S. service mark registration No. 1,092,488 issued May 30, 1978, and the good will of its business connected and associated with the said mark.

FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION OF LINCOLN, NEBRASKA

Gilbert G. Lundstrom
President

STATE OF NEBRASKA )
) ss.

COUNTY OF

On this the day of may, 1998, appeared Gilbert G. Lundstrom, President of First Federal Savings & Loan Association of Lincoln, Nebraska, personally known to me and by me personally known to be the person who executed the above instrument, who being duly sworn, acknowledged that he executed the above instrument as his free and voluntary act.

GENERAL HOTARY-State of Nebraska ANITA L. SCHEULER My Comm. Exp. March 4, 2000

SEAL

Notary Public

MILLOSX

My Commission expires March 4, 2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 1741 FRAME: 0640

RECORDED: 05/28/1998